Shelf Systems
LEWISBins+ Shelf Systems improve organization & efficency.  These highly versatile, fully adjustable Shelf Systems offer a variety of shelf
configurations, with 12”, 18” and 24” shelf depths to accomodate a wide variety of bin sizes and styles. When combined with sturdy
LEWISBins+ Part Bins or Shelf Bins, an efficient storage system is created that provides convenient part retrieval and easy visual inventory. The
Shelf Systems ship unassembled, with assembly instructions. All units are easy to assemble, with nut and bolt construction.
Add instant organization to your workspace with adjustable Shelf Systems that hold all types of bins.
MSH2409-9-20
(6-Shelf Unit)
MNO2415-12-10
(6-Shelf Unit)
6 and 7-Shelf Units
> Accommodates Heavy-Duty Shelf Bins and
 larger Part Bins to provide high density storage
 for heavy industrial needs.
> Shelf depths of 18" and 24".
> Stand-alone shelf units available
 (M1836-6, M2436-6, M1836-7, M1836-8 and M1836-11).
> Holds up to 24 bins.
MPB148-7-28
(8-Shelf Unit)
MPB1416-7-14
(8-Shelf Unit)
8 and 11-Shelf Units
> Accommodates Part Bins to provide storage,
 picking and merchandising efficiency.
> Shelf depth of 18".
> Stand-alone shelf unit available (M1836).
> Holds up to 60 bins.
Specify bin color: * Weight, excluding bins.
**  SH2409-9 (bin) available in Light Blue only.
*** NO2415-12 (bin)  available in Grey only. Red Blue Yellow
Model
Bin Dimensions (in)
     L W H
Shelf
Description
Bins
Specified
Shelf Dimensions (in)
 W  D H
Weight*
(lb)
6-Shelf Units           Note: Assembly required.
M1836-6 (unit only) 36.0 18.0 73.0 88.0 6-Shelf Unit None - - -
M2436-6 (unit only) 36.0  24.0 73.0  88.0   6-Shelf Unit None - - -
MSH2409-9-20 36.0 24.0  73.0 88.0 20-Bin Capacity SH2409-9** 23.6 8.8 9.0
MNO2415-12-10 36.0 24.0  73.0 88.0 10-Bin Capacity NO2415-12*** 23.5 15.6 12.0
MPB1816-11-10 36.0 18.0 73.0 88.0 10-Bin Capacity PB1816-11 18.0 16.0 11.0
7-Shelf Units           Note: Assembly required.
M1836-7 (unit only) 36.0 18.0 73.0 92.0 7-Shelf Unit None - - -
MPB1808-9-24 36.0 18.0 73.0 92.0 24-Bin Capacity PB1808-9 18.0 8.0 9.0
MPB1811-10-15 36.0 18.0 73.0 92.0 15-Bin Capacity PB1811-10 18.0 11.0 10.0
8-Shelf Units          Note: Assembly required.
M1836-8 (unit only) 36.0 18.0  73.0 92.0 8-Shelf Unit None - - -
MPB1416-7-14 36.0 18.0   73.0 92.0 14-Bin Capacity PB1416-7 14.8 16.5 7.0
MPB148-7-28 36.0 18.0 73.0 92.0 28-Bin Capacity PB148-7 14.8 8.3 7.0
11-Shelf Units         Note: Assembly required.
M1836-11 (unit only) 36.0 18.0 73.0 92.0 11-Shelf Unit None - - -
MPB1405-5-60 36.0 18.0 73.0 92.0 60-Bin Capacity PB1405-5 15.0 5.0 5.0
Shelf Systems
LEWISBins+ manufactures plastic part bins, divider boxes and heavy duty storage totes,which integrate with metal storage
systems and wire products. These  products reduce linear workspace, improve assembly operations and reduce product damage,
for total cost reduction in a single operation or entire supply chain. For more information, please visit www.lewisbins.com.
Dealer Contact Information
LB
 P
B1
04
-4
L2
00
18
  0
1/
11
Part Bins   |   Divider Boxes  |  Shelf Bins  |   Hopper Containers   |   Wire Shelving   |   Storage Systems
MSB2404-7-60
(13-Shelf Unit)
M1236-13
(13-Shelf Unit)
12" Depth Units            Note: Assembly required.
M1236-13 (unit only)           36.0         12.0       73.0        85.0           13-Shelf Unit         None           -            -           -             350
MSB1204-4-96               36.0         12.0        73.0        85.0        96-Bin Capacity     SB1204-4    12.0       4.3      4.0           350
MSB1204-6-60               36.0         12.0       73.0        85.0        60-Bin Capacity     SB1204-6     12.0       5.6      4.0           350
MSB1204-8-48               36.0         12.0       73.0        85.0         48-Bin Capacity     SB1204-8    12.0       8.5      4.0           350
18" Depth Units            Note: Assembly required.
M1836-13 (unit only)          36.0         18.0      73.0       136.0           13-Shelf Unit         None           -            -          -             410
MSB1804-4-96               36.0         18.0      73.0       136.0         96-Bin Capacity     SB1804-4    17.6       4.3      4.0           410
MSB1804-7-60               36.0         18.0      73.0       136.0        60-Bin Capacity     SB1804-7    17.7       6.6      4.0           410
24" Depth Units           Note: Assembly required.
M2436-13 (unit only)          36.0         24.0      73.0       166.0           13-Shelf Unit        None           -            -            -            450
MSB2404-7-60               36.0         24.0      73.0       166.0         60-Bin Capacity     SB2404-7    23.6       6.7      4.0          450
Bins
Specified
Shelf
Capacity
(lb)
DescriptionShelf Model W
Shelf Dimensions (in)
D H
Bin Size (in)
 W D   H
Weight*
(lb)
* Weight, excluding bins.
13-Shelf Units
> Shelf depth of 12", 18" or 24".
> 12 x 36 shelf capacity: 350 lbs.
 18 x 36 shelf capacity: 410 lbs.
 24 x 36 shelf capacity: 450 lbs.
> 20-gauge construction allows maximum
 weight capacity per shelf.
Specify bin color:
 Red Blue Yellow
> Stand-alone shelf units available
 (M1236-13, M1836-13 and M2436-13)
> Holds up to 96 bins (varies by model).
> Customized units with multiple bin
 configurations available.
Shelf Systems